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Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

WALSH Maria
Shadow rapporteur for 
opinion

AGRI 29/01/2026 Enterprise Ireland

RECHAGNEUX 
Julie

Shadow rapporteur ITRE 11/12/2025 newcleo

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 21/11/2025 Miller International Knowledge

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 21/11/2025
Suomen Akateemisten Naisten Liitto - Finlands Kvinnliga Akademikers 
Förbund ry.

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 18/11/2025 Bundesverband der Deutschen Industrie e.V.

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 14/11/2025 EIT Digital IVZW

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 13/11/2025 Wissenschaftsgemeinschaft Gottfried Wilhelm Leibniz e. V.

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 12/11/2025 Photonics21 Association

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 06/11/2025 Technische Universiteit Delft

EHLER Christian Rapporteur ITRE 05/11/2025 The Norwegian Research Council

Other Members
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EHLER Christian 04/11/2025
Vereniging Universiteiten van Nederland 
Vlaamse Interuniversitaire Raad

EHLER Christian 03/11/2025 Forschungszentrum Jülich GmbH
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EHLER Christian 20/10/2025 Marie Curie Alumni Association

EHLER Christian 20/10/2025 European Association of Research and Technology Organisations

EHLER Christian 16/10/2025 DIGITALEUROPE

EHLER Christian 08/10/2025 Helsinki EU Office (vastuutaho Uudenmaan liitto)

EHLER Christian 08/10/2025 Technische Universiteit Delft

EHLER Christian 02/10/2025 International Association of Scientific, Technical and Medical Publishers

EHLER Christian 02/10/2025 European Regions Research and Innovation Network

EHLER Christian 01/10/2025
Deutsches Elektronen-Synchrotron DESY 
Helmholtz-Gemeinschaft Deutscher Forschungszentren e.V.

EHLER Christian 25/09/2025 ZVEI e.V. - Verband der Elektro- und Digitalindustrie

EHLER Christian 22/09/2025 Rolls-Royce

EHLER Christian 17/09/2025 Bundesarbeitskreis der EU-ReferentInnen

EHLER Christian 16/09/2025 Eindhoven University of Technology

EHLER Christian 05/09/2025 European Alliance for Social Sciences and Humanities

EHLER Christian 04/09/2025 SESAR 3 JU

EHLER Christian 03/09/2025 Clean Aviation Joint Undertaking

EHLER Christian 28/08/2025

Consejo Superior de Investigaciones Científicas 
Centre National de la Recherche Scientifique 
Helmholtz-Gemeinschaft Deutscher Forschungszentren e.V. 
Max-Planck-Gesellschaft zur Förderung der Wissenschaften 
National Research Council of Italy 
Wissenschaftsgemeinschaft Gottfried Wilhelm Leibniz e. V.

EHLER Christian 27/08/2025

COIMBRA GROUP 
Conference of European Schools for Advanced Engineering Education and Research 
European University Association 
Ghent University 
League of European Research Universities 
Norwegian University of Science and Technology 
The Guild of European Research-Intensive Universities 
Young European Research Universities Network 
FOREU4ALL

EHLER Christian 27/08/2025 Scholars at Risk Network

EHLER Christian 26/08/2025

BUSINESSEUROPE 
European Association of Research and Technology Organisations 
European Chemical Industry Council 
Fraunhofer-Gesellschaft zur Förderung der angewandten Forschung e.V. 
Infineon Technologies AG 
Orgalim – Europe's Technology Industries 
Robert Bosch GmbH

EHLER Christian 26/08/2025 Informal Group of RTD Liaison Offices
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